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INFORMATION FROM R.CM.P.

Date ‘42-/7/5/1-

J

Full Neme _OHAMA, Tosuo (A /i )
(Surneme in Block Let¥ers)

Registration No. 12937 Male - Female Age % S /0K
(check) :

Former Address //ﬁ/; 7@/ A?/fal /g(‘:

F *
Dats Evacuated _WG‘){ /7"/2- Naturalized - Cansdian-Born = National

(check)

; 8 W % “f\;:ﬁima.{,—t""__(";; o< LA {.i-'-' 7 # /; f.; i

llunod Single Name of Wite(ﬁ/,Z/ 1 %24#
{check)

\ A /2243 Name of Husbend

Name of Mdthe zlaugé ) /&rn«. Nams of Father Py /,(/uJ/

Nemes of Children under 15 LA/"LL flé,_;ta_,z_/ﬁ ) A’/B’J

Katt S e . %ﬂufgi# | 24/; /2 ;

Registered with Custodian Xas

(yes or no)







July 17, 1946.

&

goed a declaraticm to the Beate, Sons
owned no property of any kind in the e

Bowsver, the R.C.M.P. handed to this office a Victor Combinatics redic
was sold through this office. The net proceeds of the
wore aredited to the account of this san.”l ay%_?.eg

e 80 Other property of amy kimd.

This summary is certified to be in
sccordance with informetion o file.

LD " B
| July 17, 1946.




July 28, 1943

 To: File 6049
From: Specified Articles Department

Re: OHAMA, Tosuo - Reg. 12937

ABTICLE DESCRIPTION APPRAISED VALUE

"RADIO v Victor Model RE-37, Serial
No. 1119 Phonograpﬁ Radio. $20.00

v i’, _? e elin i /a%;l/,/,'/ >4 2
Qdate %A«)u e i

-







J. Hale




September 21, 1942

CREDITOR
The Brackman-Ker Milling Co. Ltd.

Mr. T. K. Ohama

Seott Rd.

B 8. 2 :

New Westainster, B. C.

AMOUNT OWING

MO.25

AGENT

ORIODWAL FILE
G 68




6049
December 3rd, 1942,

r. Tosuo OHANA
i1stration #12937,
/o J. Bennett,
“w‘f. Al ta,

Desr Bim

. We do not upgear to have received s reply to our
letter of the 3lst of August, 1942 regarding the following
elaims sgainst youi-

Hosars. Brackman-Xor ¥llling Co,, Limited S40e28; ~

Messrs, J.W. Kolly Piano Compeny Ltd, $52,60,

1f theze clalms are correct, plesse let us have
your cheques Chegques should be made out to the Custodian
of Enemy Property.

Tour early attention to this letter is requested
please,

Yours truly,

L+ BcAlister,
iaims Department,




darch 12, 1943.

Ragistration Noe 12937,
Broxhurn, ilberta,

d» bave not recaived & reply o our
letters of August 31st snd Decouber <lrd, in Lleh
we ormed you of two claims agilist you - ‘

Drackmsn-Rer L1lllog Coe Lilde, 40625,
Js ¥, Kslly Pluno Cos f}na&)i

Sicee that tine smiother clain las
oome in by dates Tanake in the ascunt of {14.00, )

I1f thess cisims are curroct, pisuss
lat us bave your cheque made payable to "The Custedian
of ‘nemy Froparty®s

Your sarliest attention to thiz satter
will be apirTeciated.

Tours truly,

he B-mj.ﬁmg
Clalms Depertioent,




March 20th, i9$5.

- With rtfarsncg to your Department!s
tﬂ file of March 12th, 1943, please

htvo now disposed of this man's ¥adio

353 ‘Phis is considerably less than

 Company's claim which presumably

mpsid balance on this radio. In

5 . y you will note that the
lued at 320.00 on July28th, 1943

4 as incomplete. It uonlé P
%htt ihart are no ather assets and that this




BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

360 Homer Street,

VANCOUVER, B. C,

14th April 1945.

| o
Departrent of the Secretary of State, '
Office of the Custodian,

506 Roysl Bank Building,

VANCOUVER, B. C,

Attention Major A, MeAlis ter

Dear Sir, Re: Kinji Tosuo OHAMA, #12937
Your File No. 6049

Referring t¢c your letter of March 23rd, our
Lethbridge Supervisor has contacted Mr, OHAMA who made the
following statement:-

V"Bx‘ackll.n-xer Milling Company Limited account $40.25 was
settled by him with this company before being evacusted, .
The gccount of J. W, Xelly Piano Co. for £52.60 was sgttled
by returning a radio and surrendering of contract and™he
account of Matsu Tanska he claims that he has no recollection
of any mecount owing to this man and would request that fur-
ther details of this accowt be senmt.",

We trust the above information will be of some
assistance to you,

Yours truly,

¥, L, Browm,
WS /on Office Manager,

Wake Chonn o s asarse
aN)VLVAM'k A M’M; f)]q AlS

H

S




L ¥

April 17w, 1945.

Mesers. J. 7. Kelly Pismo Co. Lid.,
632 Seymour Stirest,
Yanocuvery G. C.

Dear Sirs:
ret Tosuo Kinjl ORiMA, #1937

On the 24th of October, 1942 you lodged & cleim witn this
office sgainst the ubove namad for £52.60 plus carrying cnurgss at the
rate of 304 per menth. We have ultimately beea able 1o gat & reply
from the sbowe through the B. C. Security Cocmissiomn. W¥e juote ihe

Commission's letter, deted the lith of April, 1945.

’Th‘ ldmt Of > o "o ’1‘3‘31)' Pimo Co., for *52060 ae saitlad
by returning & radio smnd surrendering of contract.®

If you agres thst the sbove stetenent is correct, planse advisa
us by return mail in order that the clela mny b rezoved from OHAMA's file,

If you do not agree wiih his stelecent, we Buggest
should econtact him d ' rect. His address is:-

Registration Ne. 12977,
Broxtaon, ~lts.

Yours “ruly,

fe Wohlimter,
Cisims Departuomt.




April i7th, i945.

The Draskmaceer i4lling Ce., Ltd.,
!n Restainster, 1. C.

Dear Birs:
ret Tosuo Kinil UHAIA, #2937

In April 1942 you lodged s clain of 240.25 sgaiust the sbove
nazed, end after considersble corresponderce se have recently received a
reply from the Loocsl Representative of the I, . Security Commission &t
Lithbridge. We quote from his letter dated the 14th of April, 1945.

"Brackmen-Kar #1lling Compary bimite: azcount £40.25 %48
sottled by him with this compeny before beling eveeusted.”

If you agree that the statersnt of the sbove is correctl, plecse
advise us by returm mail i{n order thet we cin resove the eleim frea Lis file,

If you do ot agree vith his staie ity we suggest $4at you con~
tact him direet, His address is:-

Regisiration Ho. 12937,
broxbura,; Alts.

Yours &

he Boillstar,
Cizims Dopartment,




632 SEYMOUR STREET
VANCOUVER, B. C.

TELEPHONE: PAcific 751
"wu 19’ 1%5-

Dept. of the Secretary of State,
Office of the Custodian,
506 Royal Bank Bldg.,

Vaneouver, B. C.

Dear Sir:

»e Re your letter of the 17th, the account of

fTosuo Kinji Obama, #12937

"'"fs is setiled and we no longer have any claim on him.
e Hemntzman

No,d"h.,-m., Yours very truly,
RADIOS:

Vicror J. W. KELLY PIANO CO. LTD.,
Phoncla

Tubes and !
Accessories -
VICTROLAS /{(X 5 / ,/
SHEET MUSIC J. W. lellyf' A
BAND

INSTRUMENTS
Accordons
RECORDS :

Victor
HM Y




InCREORAT O T899

e i

B P

TRADE MATN e P

i W NG S AT ‘fB g
NEW WESTMINSTER VANCOUVER, VICTD A, o o & K
CHLLIWALY ROBIOALE SARDS. ABBOTSFORD o 4

LANGLEY Cdang, CLOVERDALE , MANEY, < | Aea ) s 4

AR ADDRESS A CKMAN "
DEWLINGN OMAN CODE
SENTLEY S CRDE

\
o ~ WEAD R

DT LA, LAL) NE R SN A 0T I SR )
OURTENAY, PORT ALRESSN  NELSOMN c e SN : ; ¥ S d
i ROBSILAND i NEW WESTMINETES & C

DISTRIBUTORS OF

PURITY FLOUR

New Westminster, B. C.

April 20, 1945.
Office of the Custodian, # AER 2
Japanese Evacuation Section, \ s .o
506 Royal Bank Building, | viig. é o
Vancouver, B. C. '

Dear Sir: | LA m

File No, 6049
Re Tosu Kinji Ohama #12937

1 i%

e

< rl_"'

We have your letter of the 17th inst. in
which the above Japanese claimed he had paid our aec-
count of §$40,25,

The sccount covers merchandise purchased in
October and November 1941, when he was living at
Queensboro, he moved and we located him at his in-laws
on the Scott Road.

Just before being evacuated the writer called
on him and he promised he would call in the office and
pay the amount., This he did not do.

We have written him to-day asking him to pro-
duce a receipt if he has one, and will let you know if
we hear from him,

Yours very truly,

THE BRACKMAN~EER MILLING CQ. LTD,

il “ 7/: :
Credit Manager. [~ |




July 18, 1946.

Nr. Tosuo OHANA,
Raymond, Ailta.

Dear 8ir:

There is a bulance of $8.53 standing to

Jour credit with this office. This amount was re-

ceived as the net proceeds from the sale of & Victer
Combinstion redic surrendered by you to the Royel

Cenadism Mounted Police: If you will send in to this
office the receipt given to you at the time the radio

was purrendered we will be ilo & position to remit this

ascunt to you.

Tours truly,

F. Mathescn, f,,;,
Protectiocn Lepartment. :




ORANA,

- UNIDENTIPIABLE
147 - Mm $2.53
April 21, 1947,

Tosuo:
Transferred,
€

g
2
i
;
}
:
i

” - luundt 210,00 Less Expenses:




